Date

Monday, Jan. 2
Monday, Jan. 16
Monday, Feb. 20

Friday, April 7
Monday, May 29
Monday, June 19

Monday, July 3
Tuesday, July 4
Monday, Sept. 4
Thursday, Nov. 23
Friday, Nov. 24

Monday, Dec. 25

Trading holidays for the calendar year 2023

Holiday

New Year's Day (Observed)
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day
Presidents' Day/Washington's

Birthday

Good Friday
Memorial Day
Juneteenth National Independence

Day

Monday Before Independence Day

Independence Day
Labor Day
Thanksgiving Day

Day After Thanksgiving

Christmas Day

U.S. Market

NYSE

Closed
Closed
Closed

Closed
Closed
Closed

Early close (1
p.m.)

Closed
Closed
Closed

Early close (1

p.m.)
Closed

China and Hong Kong

Nasdaq
Closed
Closed
Closed

Closed
Closed
Closed

Early close (1 p.m.)

Closed
Closed
Closed
Early close (1 p.m.)

Closed

. bate Dy  Holidy

02-01-2023
24-01-2023
24-01-2023
25-01-2023
05-04-2023
07-04-2023
10-04-2023
01-05-2023
26-05-2023
22-06-2023
02-10-2023
23-10-2023
25-12-2023
26-12-2023

Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Friday
Monday
Monday
Friday
Thursday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday

The day following the first day of January

The second day of Lunar New Year
The third day of Lunar New Year
The fourth day of Lunar New Year
Ching Ming Festival

Good Friday

Easter Monday

Labour Day

The Birthday of the Buddha

Tuen Ng Festival

The day following National day
Chung Yeung Festival

Christmas Day

The first weekday after Christmas Day



