Trading holidays for the calendar year 2023

U.S. Market

Date	Holiday	NYSE	Nasdaq	
Monday, Jan. 2	New Year's Day (Observed) Closed Closed		Closed	
Monday, Jan. 16	Martin Luther King, Jr. Day	Closed	osed Closed	
Monday, Feb. 20	Presidents' Day/Washington's Closed Closed Birthday		Closed	
Friday, April 7	Good Friday	Closed	Closed	
Monday, May 29	Memorial Day	Closed	Closed	
Monday, June 19	Juneteenth National Independence Closed Closed Day		Closed	
Monday, July 3	Monday Before Independence Day Early close (1 p.m.)		Early close (1 p.m.)	
Tuesday, July 4	Independence Day	Closed	Closed	
Monday, Sept. 4	Labor Day	Closed	Closed	
Thursday, Nov. 23	Thanksgiving Day	Closed	Closed	
Friday, Nov. 24	Day After Thanksgiving	Early close (1 p.m.)	Early close (1 p.m.)	
Monday, Dec. 25	Christmas Day	Closed	Closed	

China and Hong Kong

Date	Day	Holiday
02-01-2023	Monday	The day following the first day of January
24-01-2023	Monday	The second day of Lunar New Year
24-01-2023	Tuesday	The third day of Lunar New Year
25-01-2023	Wednesday	The fourth day of Lunar New Year
05-04-2023	Wednesday	Ching Ming Festival
07-04-2023	Friday	Good Friday
10-04-2023	Monday	Easter Monday
01-05-2023	Monday	Labour Day
26-05-2023	Friday	The Birthday of the Buddha
22-06-2023	Thursday	Tuen Ng Festival
02-10-2023	Monday	The day following National day
23-10-2023	Monday	Chung Yeung Festival
25-12-2023	Monday	Christmas Day
26-12-2023	Tuesday	The first weekday after Christmas Day